ProMix® 2KS and 3KS
Two- and Three-Component Electronic Proportioning System
Increase Efficiency and Productivity!
ProMix 2KS Features
•	 Manual and automatic configurations
Intrinsically safe fluid panels allow for integration into  •
hazardous areas*
Single or multi-color and catalysts•

Environmental condition rating . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   indoor use, pollution degree (2), installation category II
ProMix 2KS Technical Specifications
ProMix 2KS Ordering Information
M
Manual
X
Interface
*Order additional low pressure valves or other high pressure valve configurations as kits (see accessories)
X
A & B
Meter
X
Color
Valves
X
Catalyst
Valves
X
Applicator
Handling
M
Interface
D = EasyKey with
	 LCD Display
A & B Meter
0 = No Meter
1 = G3000 A & B
2 = G3000HR A & B
3 = 1/8” Coriolis A & G3000 B
4 = G3000 A & 1/8” Coriolis B
5 = 1/8” Coriolis A & G3000HR B
6 = G3000HR A & 1/8” Coriolis B
7 = �1/8” Coriolis A & 1/8” Coriolis B
Color Valves*
0 = No Valves (Single Color)
1 = 2 Colors LP
2 = 4 Colors LP
3 = 7 Colors LP
4 = 12 Colors LP
5 = 2 Colors HP
6 = 4 Colors HP
Catalyst Valves
0 = �No Valves (Single Catalyst)
1 = 2 Catalysts LP
2 = 4 Catalysts LP
3 = 2 Catalysts HP
Applicator Handling
1 = 1 AFS
2 = 2 AFS
3 = 1 AFS with 1 GFB
4 = 2 AFS with 2 GFB
LP = low pressure; HP = high pressure; AFS = air flow switch; GFB = gun flush box
Manual Wall Panel
*Order additional low pressure valves or other high pressure valve configurations as kits (see accessories)
*Order additional low pressure valves as kits (see accessories)
A
Interface
D = �EasyKey with
LCD Display
A & B Meter
0 = No Meter
1 = G3000 A & B
2 = G3000HR A & B
3 = 1/8” Coriolis A & G3000 B
4 = G3000 A & 1/8” Coriolis B
5 = 1/8” Coriolis A & G3000HR B
6 = G3000HR A & 1/8” Coriolis B
7 = �1/8” Coriolis A & 1/8” Coriolis B
Color Valves*
0 = No Valves (Single Color)
1 = 2 Colors LP
2 = 4 Colors LP
3 = 7 Colors LP